
AMENDED CALENDAR FOR 2014/2015 ACADEMIC SESSION FOR
THE FACULTY OF HUMANITIES, IKIRE CAMPUS
HARMATTAN SEMESTER, 2014/2015 SESSION
January 2015
Monday 5th – Friday, 30th January Registration for freshers

February 2015
Monday 2nd – Sunday, 22nd February Opening of E-portal for registration and Payment of

fees for all students/Commencement of Lectures for all
students

Monday 9th –Tuesday 10th February Orientation for Freshers
Wednesday, 25th February Matriculation

April 2015
Monday 20th April – 25 April Revision
Monday 27th April – Sat. 9th May End of 2014/2015 Harmattan Semester Examination
Friday, 1st May May Day
Monday, 11th May – Sunday, 17th May 2014/2015 Harmattan Semester Break

RAIN SEMESTER 2014/2015
May 2015
Monday, 18th May Resumption/Commencement of Lectures for all

students
Monday 18th – Friday 29 May E-Registration for all students for Rain

Semester 2014/2015

August 2015
Monday, 10th – Saturday, 15th August Revision Week
Monday, 17th August 2014/2015 Rain Semester Examination Commences
Monday, 17th – 29th August 2014/2015 Rain Semester Examination


